

WENINGER FLOOR AMENDMENT
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2151
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 23, strike "definitions" insert "definition"
- 2 Line 26, strike "SCHOOL TEACHER" insert "SCHOOLTEACHER"
- 3 Line 31, strike "FOUR" insert "TWO"
- 4 Line 32, strike "SCHOOL TEACHERS" insert "SCHOOLTEACHERS"
- 5 Line 34, strike "FOUR" insert "TWO"
- 6 Line 40, strike "SCHOOL TEACHER" insert "SCHOOLTEACHER"
- 7 Page 2, line 4, strike "school teachers" insert "schoolteachers"
- 8 Amend title to conform

JEFF WENINGER

2151jw2
02/08/2016
2:22 PM
C: dmt